[ e— QIA
T T
| I | 1 :
(=] -
= ( S}
S
Q
B
A
000T -
025-02¢ B
’ -~
3" N
KX g
o o
X <
1% T
W il KX
xxx
Q N o
o o X
5 IEERIe %
X
P 2 :
<
7
N\ 2
£
%
2
< X
"

bl

210x60mm)
(]
x8

¢

M10 (x2)

8x70 (x8)
M10 (x8)
M12 (x2)

M12 (x2)

="

210mm.

M8x200 (x2) M12x300 (x2)

M8 (x4)
S




®0e (D

@

® 0

No:| Code: | Product Name : Pcs: No:| Code: | Product Name : Pcs:

1.0 [ 230225]Fill Valve 1 / [9.1] 22427 [sleeve for wall - Hung Pan 1+1+1 |
21| 220331] Stop Valve 1 |92 22446 |Plug for Bend 1|
22| 22809 | 3/8-1/2 Flexible Hose 1 / [10.0[ 22810 [M12 Screw set 2+2+2 |/
3.0 | 23606 | Double Flush Discharge Valve 1 \/ 11.0] 230315 |Bridge Set with levers 1+1+1 \/
4.0 [ 21556 | Cover Protection 1 \/ 12.0] 21690 |Lid of Body with spring 1 \/
4.1 | 21555 | Lid Of Cover Protection 1 \/ 13.0] 21455 |Plate Screw 2 \/
5.0 [ 21814 |Outlet Valve 1 \/ 14.0] 21675 | Bracelet for bend 1+1+2+1+ \/
6.0 | 22475 |Flush Pipe 1 \/ 15.00 21773 |1/2" Plastic Wrench 1 \/
6.1 | 22095 |[O-ring for Flush Pipe 1 \/ 16.0] 21733 | Connector for Control Plate 2 \/
6.2 | 22426 [Protective Plug for Pipe 1 W/ [17.0] 220339 [Screw 2

7.0 | 22424 |Pipe Set for WC 1+1 18.0| 210207 | Support Part for Wall-Hung Pan 2

8.0 | 21270 |Plastic cap Set 2+2+2 \/ 19.0] 220340 |Nut with M8 4 D,
9.0 | 22425 |Bend for Wall - Hung Pan 1 J 20.0] 210208 | Support Part for Wall-Hung Pan 2 \/







